ENVIRON

Contractor Name

Associated
Celtic
Champion
Colfax
Holian
NES

SBE

Valor

Asbestos Abatement

Oak Park Elementary School District 97

March 4, 2010 @ 2:00 PM
Projecct #21 24095A

Bid Tabulation

Base Bid Alternate One Alternate Two Alternate Three

$111,000
$87,085
$106,000
$101,000
$148,950
$92,000
$72,529
$112,480

$10,200
$10,900
$9,600
$13,500
$13,000
$2,200
$8,280
$9,450

$900
$840
$1,200
$7,500
$1,500
$950
$3,312
$980

$500
$1,700
$1,200
$1,800
$2,400
$915
$240
$865



