

Bid Tabulation Asbestos Abatement Oak Park Elementary School District 97 March 4, 2010 @ 2:00 PM Projecct #21 24095A

Contractor Name	Base Bid	Alternate One	Alternate Two	Alternate Three
Associated	\$111,000	\$10,200	\$900	\$500
Celtic	\$87,085	\$10,900	\$840	\$1,700
Champion	\$106,000	\$9,600	\$1,200	\$1,200
Colfax	\$101,000	\$13,500	\$7,500	\$1,800
Holian	\$148,950	\$13,000	\$1,500	\$2,400
NES	\$92,000	\$2,200	\$950	\$915
SBE	\$72,529	\$8,280	\$3,312	\$240
Valor	\$112,480	\$9,450	\$980	\$865